
ALABAMA CHRISTIAN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 
(Junior High – Grades 6th– 9th ~ Varsity – Grades 7th– 12th) 

Note: Sixth graders may only play as varsity in Girls’ Softball 
 

School Name   City  

Team Name Administrator    

AD Name___________________________________________ AD Cell #___________________________________________ 

AD Email Address________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Coach Name   Coach Cell #   

Coach Email Address _____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

JH Volleyball   Varsity Volleyball   JH Boys Basketball   Varsity Boys Basketball   
JH Girls Basketball   Varsity Girls Basketball   Baseball   Softball    

  Playing Site Address:  ______________________________________________________________________________________ 
Team Eligibility List 

 Students’ Full Name Date of 
Birth 

 

Grade Eligible 
* 

Uniform 
** 

Inspected 

Health/Physical 
Form on File in 
School Office 

Medical 
Release Form 
on File in 
School Office 

1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

7.         

8.         

9.         

10.         

11.         

12.         

13.         

14.         

15.         

16.         

17.         

18.         

* Please indicate in this column the year each student entered the 7th grade for the first time. 
** Uniforms must be inspected by administrative personnel to determine compliance with guidelines as defined in the ACAA 
Athletic Manual. 

By signing this form I, the Administrator, affirm that the students listed on this Team Eligibility List are academically eligible 
and in “good standing” and have met eligibility requirements to participate in the ACAA Sport checked on this form. 

 
Signature of Administrator  Printed Name of Administrator 

Date:   Send to pamcasonacaa@gmail.com 

(Make copies of this form as needed. Original signature required on each form submitted.) 
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